
S.NO NAME OF STUDENTS 
THEORY 

(100)
VIWA (20)

FILE 

(50)

ASSIGNMENT  

(30)

TOTAL 

(200)
DIVISION

1 SAMIYA AZMI 0

2 VARSHA SINGH 7 5 45 15 72

3 MOHAMMAD KAIF 37 19 50 30 136

4 VANSHIKA RASTOGI 30 10 38 30 108

5 MOHAMMAD IMROZ 42 16 38 30 126

6 MOHD. RAHIL 12 7 38 30 87

7 SAMEER 53 16 45 30 144

8 ATUFA NASIR 39 16 45 30 130

9 NAEEM AHMAD 67 20 45 30 162 THIRD

10 FAIZAN 69 16 45 30 160

11 AVIKA AGARWAL 57 20 40 15 132

12 MANZA 51 16 47 30 144

13 SEHAR 30 30

14 SHAHZEB AHMAD 0

15 POOJA 33 20 45 20 118

16 AYAN 25 15 20 60

17 MOHD.  SAMEER 20 9 44 30 103

18 AJAZ 20 15 38 30 103

19 MOHD. MULTAZAM 66 20 47 30 163 SECOND

20 ANAMIKA 25 10 40 30 105

21 MUNTAHA MUJAHID 40 18 25 83

22 MOHD. UMAIR 0

23 BURHAN KHAN 94 16 50 30 190 FIRST

24 WAJAHAT 48 4 45 30 127

25 MADHAV MISHRA 18 14 30 15 77

26 SYED AKIF ALI 0

27 HAMMAD ALI 46 18 45 30 139

28 VIKAS 29 16 35 30 110

29 SIDRA 63 15 30 30 138

S.NO 
THEORY 

(100)

VIWA 

(50)

ASSIGNMENT  

(50)

TOTAL 

(200)
DIVISION

1 26 45 45 116

2 71 50 50 171 SECOND

3 77 15 50 142 THIRD

4 57 15 45 117

5 75 50 50 175 FIRST

6 16 30 40 86

7 33 30 40 103

8 30 45 75

9 16 50 40 106

KHIZRA BI

PINKI PAL

MANSI PAL

RAJAN YADAV

BHUMI YADAV

ICSE
SEMESTER RESULT

M.S OFFICE 

WEB DESIGNING

NAME OF STUDENTS 

ANIRUDH SHARMA

ALTAMASH

UDAY SINGH THAKUR

AMAN BI



10 54 30 30 114

S.NO 
THEORY 

(100)

VIWA 

(50)
FILE  (50)

TOTAL 

(200)
DIVISION

1 37 15 45 97

2 57 50 45 152 FIRST

3 50 50 44 144 SECOND

4 45 15 40 100

5 51 20 50 121

6 40 50 48 138 THIRD

7 40 20 50 110

8 32 15 40 87

9 42 15 40 97

10 31 15 47 93

S.NO 
THEORY 

(100)

VIWA 

(50)

ASSIGNMENT  

(50)

TOTAL 

(200)
DIVISION

1 22 20 42

2 0

3 5 10 20 35

4 35 45 30 110

5 40 30 50 120 THIRD

6 86 50 50 186 FIRST

7 77 40 50 167 SECOND

8 30 10 20 60

9 0

S.NO DIVISION
1

2 FIRST

3 THIRD

4

5

6 SECOND

SHAGUN GUPTA

AADIL KADIR

KUNAL

HINA

NAME OF STUDENTS 

NASIR ALI 

MOHD. HUMZA SHAKIR

SWALEH UDDIN

D.T.P

HINDI TYPING

KUNAL KUMAR

MUSKAN

SUHANI

MUNAZZA SHAKIR

YASHFA 

5

15.56

11.86

NAME OF STUDENTS 

MOHD. ANAS

HIMESH

ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN

HIFZA RASHID

AZAM KHAN

AMBIKA GUPTA

TAYYEBA 

IFRA ABID

MOHAMMAD SAHIL TOHID KHAN

NAME OF STUDENTS WORDS TYPING SPEED (W.P.M)
KUNAL

SHAGUN GUPTA

150

467

356

103

52

3.43

1.73

14.83

MUSTUFA KHAN

SRI RAM

ANAMTA 445

TALLY


